
Nirmala Memorial Foundation College 

(Permanently Affiliated to University of Mumbai) 

D.S. Road, Asha Nagar, Thakur Complex, Kandivali (East), Mumbai - 400 101. Tel.:28549303 

Programme Sem 

F.Y.B.Sc.IT 

of Commerce & Science 

The Grade Cards of Semester Il Regular Examination of March, 2023 will be issued to the 
learners at the venue mentioned below on Thursday, 11" May, 2023 at 08.00 A.M. 

F.Y.B.Sc.CS 

WC Principal 

(Ms) Swiddle D'Cunha 

NOTICE 

Examination 
Type 

Regular 

Regular 

Floor Block 

4 

403 

404 

405 

406 

407 

Date: 09/05/2023 

Seat No. 

From To 

22FITO21 22FITO96 

22FITO97 22FIT170 

22FIT171 22FIT235 

22FCS022 22FCS101 

22FCS102 22FCS167 
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