

Nirmala Memorial Foundation College of Commerce & Science

(Permanently Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

D.S. Road, Asha Nagar, Thakur Complex, Kandivali (East), Mumbai - 400 101. Tel.:28549303

Date: 09/05/2023

NOTICE

The Grade Cards of Semester II Regular Examination of March, 2023 will be issued to the learners at the venue mentioned below on Thursday, 11th May, 2023 at 08.00 A.M.

Programme	Sem	Examination Type	Floor	Block	Seat No.	
					From	То
F.Y.B.Sc.IT	II	Regular	4	403	22FIT021	22FIT096
				404	22FIT097	22FIT170
				405	22FIT171	22FIT235
F.Y.B.Sc.CS	Ш	Regular		406	22FCS022	22FCS101
				407	22FCS102	22FCS167

(Ms) Swiddle D'Cunha

I/C Principal